22
26
28
30
23
27
24
29
25

Namn

Andersson Amanda
Fallgren Johannes
Gertz Martin
Lidingd Simklubb
Sandstrom Rebecca
Stenstrom Noah
Torell Josefine
Wahlman Ella
Viberg Cecilia

Deltagare per klubb

Fodd
2003
2002
2005
2002
2003
2000
2002
2003
2003

Liding6 Simklubb
Licens  Klubb Anmalda grenar
AS6603 LIDINGOSK 21,2841
AP1102 LIDINGOSK 27,40
AU7905 LIDINGOSK 44

LIDINGOSK  1,36,47

AS4803 LIDINGOSK  7,19,34,39
AX4300 LIDINGOSK 10,44
BD0402 LIDINGOSK 34,39
BL5403 LIDINGO SK
AU1603 LIDINGOSK  3,7,19,21,28,32,41
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